
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
Summary of Bids For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023

District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013
Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Company Name Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $2,897,513.00

1 American Asphalt South, Inc. $3,133,273.50

2 Pavement Coatings Company $3,145,867.80

3 Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc. $3,495,054.74

4 All American Asphalt $3,595,304.50

Average Bid Prices $3,342,375.14

111,528.50

$107,325.90

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 5

Slurry Seal Project 
City of Temecula

107,531.00

98,017.90

100,192.60

119,564.60

BASE BID SCHEDULE
Slurry Seal Project

2,433,730.00

$2,733,761.90

2,511,004.40

2,554,121.00

2,841,942.20

3,027,980.00

$34,669.04

321,700.00 140,250.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 1
Curb Ramp 

Accessibility Project

190,200.00

320,940.00

303,120.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 2

Replace Asphalt 
Concrete Surface

105,000.00

138,750.00

131,250.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 3

Slurry Seal Project 
City of Menifee

30,715.00

32,595.00

28,872.00

36,161.20

42,961.00

ALTERNATIVE BID
SCHEDULE 4

Slurry Seal Project 
City of San Jacinto

30,337.00

31,966.20

28,312.20

35,436.74

$306,220.00 $34,398.30

279,120.00 93,750.00 39,965.00

$126,000.00

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Web-Summary.SubTotals
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 186,650.00 186,650.00 251,168.00 251,168.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 54,360.00 54,360.00 96,547.00 96,547.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1] TON 1,727 280.00 483,560.00 295.30 509,983.10

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 2,757 280.00 771,960.00 252.90 697,245.30

6 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 1,920 280.00 537,600.00 248.80 477,696.00

7 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 13,250 4.00 53,000.00 4.90 64,925.00

8 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 232,000 0.35 81,200.00 0.55 127,600.00

9 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 7,200 3.50 25,200.00 5.50 39,600.00

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

12 066061 CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENHANCEMENT 
ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM (COZEEP) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

12.A 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 91 200.00 18,200.00 330.00 30,030.00

12.B 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 40 150.00 6,000.00 27.50 1,100.00

12.C 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 55.00 110.00
BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 12.C 2,433,730.00 2,511,004.40

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 10 200.00 2,000.00 594.00 5,940.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 4 550.00 2,200.00 2,750.00 11,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) 
(CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 20 7,500.00 150,000.00 12,500.00 250,000.00

16 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 560 50.00 28,000.00 65.00 36,400.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 8 1,000.00 8,000.00 2,200.00 17,600.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 13 - 17 190,200.00 320,940.00

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023

Riverside, CA 92509
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

1
American Asphalt South, Inc.

District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 1 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 700.00 105,000.00 925.00 138,750.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 18 105,000.00 138,750.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,805.00 3,805.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 3,600.00 3,600.00 4,279.00 4,279.00

21 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 70 280.00 19,600.00 248.80 17,416.00

22 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 10,600 0.35 3,710.00 0.55 5,830.00

23 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 230 3.50 805.00 5.50 1,265.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 19 - 23 30,715.00 32,595.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,805.00 3,805.00

25 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 3,400.00 3,400.00 3,905.00 3,905.00

26 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 69 280.00 19,320.00 248.80 17,167.20

27 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 120 4.00 480.00 4.90 588.00

28 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 9,820 0.35 3,437.00 0.55 5,401.00

29 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 200 3.50 700.00 5.50 1,100.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29 30,337.00 31,966.20

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project City of San Jacinto

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Replace Asphalt Concrete Surface

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project City of Menifee

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE American Asphalt South, Inc.

Riverside, CA 92509

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 2 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 15,300.00 15,300.00 5,650.00 5,650.00

31 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 9,713.00 9,713.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 276 280.00 77,280.00 252.90 69,800.40

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 310 4.00 1,240.00 4.90 1,519.00

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 15,560 0.35 5,446.00 0.55 8,558.00

35 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 190 3.50 665.00 5.50 1,045.00

36 151224 REMOVE DELINEATOR   EA 21 20.00 420.00 27.50 577.50

37 820130 OBJECT MARKER [FLEXIBLE POST]  EA 21 80.00 1,680.00 55.00 1,155.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 37 107,531.00 98,017.90

Riverside, CA 92509ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project City of Temecula

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 37 2,897,513.00 3,133,273.50

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE American Asphalt South, Inc.

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 3 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 422,000.00 422,000.00 389,700.00 389,700.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 90,000.00 90,000.00 96,457.00 96,457.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 4,500.00 9,000.00 3,200.00 6,400.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1] TON 1,727 265.00 457,655.00 299.55 517,322.85

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 2,757 237.00 653,409.00 290.45 800,770.65

6 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 1,920 246.00 472,320.00 293.26 563,059.20

7 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 13,250 4.50 59,625.00 4.89 64,792.50

8 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 232,000 0.51 118,320.00 0.55 127,600.00

9 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 7,200 5.20 37,440.00 5.50 39,600.00

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

12 066061 CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENHANCEMENT 
ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM (COZEEP) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

12.A 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 91 310.00 28,210.00 330.00 30,030.00

12.B 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 40 26.00 1,040.00 27.50 1,100.00

12.C 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 51.00 102.00 55.00 110.00
BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 12.C 2,554,121.00 2,841,942.20

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 10 560.00 5,600.00 590.00 5,900.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 4 2,600.00 10,400.00 2,750.00 11,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) 
(CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 20 11,800.00 236,000.00 12,512.00 250,240.00

16 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 560 62.00 34,720.00 66.00 36,960.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 8 2,050.00 16,400.00 2,200.00 17,600.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 13 - 17 303,120.00 321,700.00

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

2 3
Pavement Coatings Company Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 4 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 875.00 131,250.00 935.00 140,250.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 18 131,250.00 140,250.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 1,050.00 1,050.00 4,259.00 4,259.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,279.00 4,279.00

21 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 70 246.00 17,220.00 293.26 20,528.20

22 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 10,600 0.51 5,406.00 0.55 5,830.00

23 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 230 5.20 1,196.00 5.50 1,265.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 19 - 23 28,872.00 36,161.20

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 1,050.00 1,050.00 4,209.00 4,209.00

25 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 3,700.00 3,700.00 3,905.00 3,905.00

26 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 69 246.00 16,974.00 293.26 20,234.94

27 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 120 4.50 540.00 4.89 586.80

28 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 9,820 0.51 5,008.20 0.55 5,401.00

29 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 200 5.20 1,040.00 5.50 1,100.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29 28,312.20 35,436.74

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project City of San Jacinto

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project City of Menifee

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Replace Asphalt Concrete Surface Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

2 3
Pavement Coatings Company Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 5 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 12,845.00 12,845.00 16,836.00 16,836.00

31 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,713.00 9,713.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 276 237.00 65,412.00 290.45 80,164.20

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 310 4.50 1,395.00 4.89 1,515.90

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 15,560 0.51 7,935.60 0.55 8,558.00

35 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 190 5.20 988.00 5.50 1,045.00

36 151224 REMOVE DELINEATOR   EA 21 26.00 546.00 27.50 577.50

37 820130 OBJECT MARKER [FLEXIBLE POST]  EA 21 51.00 1,071.00 55.00 1,155.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 37 100,192.60 119,564.60

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 37 3,145,867.80 3,495,054.74

2 3
Pavement Coatings Company Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project City of Temecula Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 6 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 365,000.00 365,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 220,000.00 220,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 10,000.00 20,000.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1] TON 1,727 360.00 621,720.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 2,757 280.00 771,960.00

6 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 1,920 280.00 537,600.00

7 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 13,250 7.00 92,750.00

8 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 232,000 0.55 127,600.00

9 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 7,200 4.50 32,400.00

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 150,000.00 150,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00

12 066061 CONSTRUCTION ZONE ENHANCEMENT 
ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM (COZEEP) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

12.A 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 91 350.00 31,850.00

12.B 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 40 40.00 1,600.00

12.C 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 250.00 500.00
BASE BID SCHEDULE SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 12.C 3,027,980.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 10 40.00 400.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 4 1,250.00 5,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) 
(CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 20 12,500.00 250,000.00

16 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 560 30.00 16,800.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 8 865.00 6,920.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 1 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 13 - 17 279,120.00

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Curb Ramp Accessibility Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Slurry Seal Project Corona, CA 92878

4
All American Asphalt

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
Updated: 11/16/2022 Page 7 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

18 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING   CY 150 625.00 93,750.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 2 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEM 18 93,750.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00

21 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 70 280.00 19,600.00

22 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 10,600 0.55 5,830.00

23 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 230 4.50 1,035.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 3 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 19 - 23 39,965.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM Like Bid 
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

24 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00

25 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

26 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 Like 2 TON 69 280.00 19,320.00

27 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 120 7.00 840.00

28 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 9,820 0.55 5,401.00

29 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 200 4.50 900.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 4 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 24 - 29 42,961.00

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Replace Asphalt Concrete Surface Corona, CA 92878

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 4 - Slurry Seal Project City of San Jacinto

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 3 - Slurry Seal Project City of Menifee

4
All American Asphalt

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Advertised: October 18, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.45)
Addenda: 1 (11/2/2022), 2 (11/9/2022)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3, Project No. D3-0008, D3-0013

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LikeBid
Item UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

30 374207 CRACK TREATMENT 
(ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS)   LS 1 9,000.00 9,000.00

31 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, 
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS  LS 1 12,500.00 12,500.00

32 377501 SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2] Like 1 TON 276 280.00 77,280.00

33 840519(F) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING  Like 3 SQFT 310 7.00 2,170.00

34 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   Like 4 LF 15,560 0.55 8,558.00

35 850102(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   Like 5 EA 190 4.50 855.00

36 151224 REMOVE DELINEATOR   EA 21 5.50 115.50

37 820130 OBJECT MARKER [FLEXIBLE POST]  EA 21 50.00 1,050.00
ALT BID SCHEDULE 5 SUB - TOTAL 
ITEMS 30 - 37 111,528.50

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 37 3,595,304.50

4
All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 5 - Slurry Seal Project City of Temecula Corona, CA 92878

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13): Summary Web
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Cal-Stripe Inc.
Colton, CA 
Lic. No. 685387
DIR Reg No. 1000001100

ITEMS:  Striping and Signs

2) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT
    MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
7) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
8) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
9) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
12.A) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
12.B) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
12.C) RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN
20) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT
      MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
22) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
23) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
25) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT
      MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
27) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
28) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
29) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
31) REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT
      MARKING, AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
33) THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
34) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
35) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
36) REMOVE DELINEATOR
37) OBJECT MARKER [FLEXIBLE POST]

Pavement Rehab Company
Corona, CA 
Lic. No. 1051374
DIR Reg No. 1000064823

ITEMS:  AC, Concrete and Warning Surface

13) REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE
14) HOT MIX ASPHALT
15) MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)
16) MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)
17) CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE
18) REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

D3-0008, D3-0013

Subcontractors

American Asphalt South, Inc.

Slurry Seal and Curb Ramp Accessibility Project
For Fiscal Year 2022 - 2023
District 3

SSeal.CRamps.FY22-23.Dist.3.(D3-0008,13):  SubContractors
Updated: 11/16/2022
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